



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
FINV
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

Heck
UH/Proed
MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE Invoice # 266076

Invoice Date: 02/21/2014 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30 Page 1

MURFIN DRILLING
P.O. BOX 288
RUSSELL KS 67665
() -

OPERATOR PAY MDC
LEASE: Pothoff 1-4
an

POTT HOFF 1-4
43134
4-1-37
02-19-2014
KS
USED FOR _____
APPROVED _____

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	215.00	18.5500	3988.25
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	606.00	.9400	569.64
1111	SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA)	200.00	.0000	.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-130	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-455.79
9995-130	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-332.83

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
399 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	1150.00	1150.00
399 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	95.00	5.25	498.75
460 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	1679.60	1679.60

Amount Due 8257.71 if paid after 03/23/2014

Parts:	4557.89	Freight:	.00	Tax:	334.32	AR	7431.94
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	7431.94		
Sublt:	-788.62	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

266076

TICKET NUMBER 43134

LOCATION OAKLEY KS.

FOREMAN DAMON M.

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
2-19-14	5406	POTTHOFF #1-4	4	1	37	CHEYENNE
CUSTOMER		MURFIN DRLE CO.		TRUCK #		DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS		250 N WATER STE. 300		399		TIM W
CITY		WICHITA		460		MIKER.
STATE		KS.		ZIP CODE		67202
HOLE SIZE		12 1/4		HOLE DEPTH		223
CASING DEPTH		223		DRILL PIPE		TUBING
SLURRY WEIGHT		14.8		SLURRY VOL		WATER gal/sk
DISPLACEMENT		13.0		DISPLACEMENT PSI		MIX PSI
REMARKS:		SAFETY MEETING RIG UP ON MURFIN #20 CIRC. CASING ON BOTTOM				
		MIX 215 SKS COM 3% CC SHUT DOWN DROPPED PLUG PUMPED 13 BBL OF H2O				
		SHUT IN WASHED UP TRUCK AND LINES AND RIGGED DOWN.				
		CEMENT DID CIRCULATE				
		APPROX 4 BBL TO THE PIT.				

JOB TYPE SURFACE HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 223 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 #23
 CASING DEPTH 223 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 13.0 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: SAFETY MEETING RIG UP ON MURFIN #20 CIRC. CASING ON BOTTOM
 MIX 215 SKS COM 3% CC SHUT DOWN DROPPED PLUG PUMPED 13 BBL OF H2O
 SHUT IN WASHED UP TRUCK AND LINES AND RIGGED DOWN.

CEMENT DID CIRCULATE
 APPROX 4 BBL TO THE PIT.

THANK YOU DAMON & CREW

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	1150.00	1150.00 ✓
5406	95	MILEAGE	5.25	498.75 ✓
5407A	10.1	LOW MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.75	1679.60 ✓
11045	215 SKS	COM CLASS A	18.55	3988.25 ✓
1102	606#	CALCIUM CHLORIDE	1.94	569.64 ✓
1111	200#	SALT	N/C	N/C ✓
			SUBTOTAL	7886.24 ✓
			LESS 1090	7886.24 ✓
			SUBTOTAL	7097.62 ✓
			SALES TAX	334.32 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	7431.94 ✓

completed

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Dave Cochran TITLE Toolpusher DATE 2-19-14

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
FINV
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 266356

Invoice Date: 03/10/2014 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30

Page 1

MURFIN DRILLING
P.O. BOX 288
RUSSELL KS 67665
() -

POTT HOFF
43089
4-1S-37W
03-03-2014
KS

USED FOR IC-103
APPROVED [Signature]
FH

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104D	CLASS "A" CEMENT CMD	300.00	27.9200	8376.00
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	150.00	2.9700	445.50
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	1000.00	.5600	560.00
1126	OIL WELL CEMENT	200.00	23.7000	4740.00
1142A	KCL SUB MB6875 CC3107 (1	2.00	41.1000	82.20
1144G	MUD FLUSH (SALE)	500.00	1.0000	500.00
4104	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	3.00	290.0000	870.00
4136	TURBOLIZER 5 1/2"	15.00	75.7500	1136.25
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	433.7500	433.75
4310	ROTATING HEAD	1.00	200.0000	200.00
4315	ROTATING SCRATCHERS	5.00	94.5000	472.50
4454	5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG	1.00	567.0000	567.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-130	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-1838.32
9995-130	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-711.73

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
397 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	1748.02	1748.02
405 SINGLE PUMP	1.00	3175.00	3175.00
405 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	85.00	5.25	446.25
T-127 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	1748.03	1748.03

Amount Due 26998.73 if paid after 04/09/2014

Parts:	18383.20	Freight:	.00	Tax:	1348.41	AR	24298.86
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	24298.86		
Sublt:	-2550.05	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650



266356

TICKET NUMBER 43089
 LOCATION Oakley, KS
 FOREMAN Mike Shaw
Walt Dink

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

US

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-3-14	5406	Pott Hoff	4	15	37W	Cherokee
CUSTOMER <u>Martin Drilling</u>			3 inches by 6 inches No. 10 Stud Line			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY			405	Jordan L		
STATE			528727	Carly R		
ZIP CODE			397	Steve O		

JOB TYPE Long string HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" HOLE DEPTH 4660 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2" 15.5#
 CASING DEPTH 4652.34 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 10.7/13.8 SLURRY VOL. 3.01/142 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 21'
 DISPLACEMENT 1104 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI 1500 MIX PSI 2200 psi RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting and rig upon Martin drilling rig #200 float equipment
Turbulizers on rats #1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 18, 24, 37, 51, 56 Baskets on rats # 13, 38, 57
25' of Rotating Scratchers Circulate casing on rat #12. Run casing to bottom
Circulate casing thr. Pump mud flush mix 250 sacks CMD with 40# Plaseal tailed
in with 200 Sks OWC with 5# Nolsal Shnt down clear pump lines release
plug displace 1104 bbls with 1500 psi 1.14 plug landed & held @ 2200 psi.
Cement did circulate 10 bbls to pit

Mix 30sks RH 20sks MH Thanks Mike & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	3175. ⁰⁰	3175. ⁰⁰
5406	85	MILEAGE	5.25	446.25
5407A	23.5 tons	Ton M. trass delivery	1.75	3496.05
1104D	300 Sks	CMD Cement	27.92	8376. ⁰⁰
1107	150 #	Plaseal	2.97	445.50
1110A	1000 #	Nolsal	.56	560. ⁰⁰
1120	200 Sks	OWC Cement	23.70	4740. ⁰⁰
1142A	2 gal	KCI	41.10	82.20
1144G	500 gal	Mud Flush	1. ⁰⁰	500. ⁰⁰
4104	3	5 1/2" Baskets	290. ⁰⁰	870. ⁰⁰
4136	15	5 1/2" Turbulizers	75.75	1136.25
4159	1	5 1/2" Float Shoe AFU	433.75	433.75
4310	1	Rotating head	200. ⁰⁰	200. ⁰⁰
4315	5	5 1/2" Rotating Scratchers	94.50	472.50
4454	1	5 1/2" Latch down plug	567. ⁰⁰	567. ⁰⁰
Subtotal	25500.50	loss 10% discount 2550. ⁰⁵	Subtotal	22950.45
			SALES TAX 8.15	1348.41
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	24298.86

completed

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.